
M.A.I.N. LIBRARY HOURS 
 

 LIBRARY  ADDRESS 
 PHONE 
FAX 

 MON.  TUE.  WED.  THU.  FRI.  SAT.  SUN.   NOTES 

 
Bernards Township 

 
32 South Maple Avenue 
Basking Ridge, NJ 
07920 

 
P 908-204-3031 
F 908-766-1580 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30 - 9 

 
9:30 - 9 
 

 
9:30 - 9 

 
9:30-5 

 
10-5 

 
1-4 

 
Jul thru Labor 
Day: Sat 10-
2, no Sun  

Boonton 621 Main Street 
Boonton, NJ 07005 

 
P 973-334-2980 
F 973-334-3917 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 10-9 10-5 10-3 1-5  

Jul-Aug: no 
Sun 

 
Butler 

 
1 Ace Road 
Butler, NJ 07405 

 
P 973-838-3262 
F 973-838-9436 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-5 

 
10-3 

 
closed 

 
Jul-Aug: no 
Sat  

Chathams 
 
214 Main Street 
Chatham, NJ 07928 

 
P 973-635-0603 
F 973-635-7827 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-6 

 
9:30-5 

 
2-5 

 
Mid-Jun to 
Labor Day: 
no Sun  

Chesters 
 
250 West Main Street 
Chester, NJ 07930 

 
P 908-879-7612 
F 908-879-8695 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-5 

 
9-5 

 
1-5 

 
Jul thru Labor 
Day: Sat 9-1, 
no Sun  

Denville 
 
121 Diamond Spring 
Road 
Denville, NJ 07834 

 
P 973-627-6555 
F 973-627-1913 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-5 

 
9:30-5 

 
closed 

 
none 

 
Dover  

 
32 East Clinton Street 
Dover, NJ 07801 

 
P 973-366-0172 
F 973-366-0175 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-6 

 
10-8 

 
10-
5:30 

 
10-4 

 
closed 

 
none 

 
East Hanover 

 
415 Ridgedale Avenue 
East Hanover, NJ 07936 

 
P 973-428-3075 
F 973-428-7253 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-5 

 
10-4 

 
1-5 

 
Jul & Aug: no 
Sun  

Florham Park 
 
107 Ridgedale Avenue 
Florham Park, NJ 07932 

 
P 973-377-2694 
F 973-377-2085 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-5 

 
10-4 

 
1-4 

 
none 

 
Harding 

 
19 Blue Mill Road 
New Vernon, NJ 07976 

 
P 973-267-2665  

 
10-5 

 
10-5 

 
10-5 

 
10-5 

 
10-5 

 
10-1 

 
12-3 

 
none 

 
Jefferson Township 

 
1031 Weldon Road 
Oak Ridge, NJ 07438 

 
P 973-208-6244 
F 973-697-7051 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-9 

 
9:30-6 

 
1-5 

 
none 

 
Kinnelon 

 
132 Kinnelon Road 
Kinnelon, NJ 07405 

 
P 973-838-1321 
F 973-838-0741 

 
10-6 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-5 

 
10-4 

 
closed 
 

 
none 

 
Lincoln Park 

 
12 Boonton Turnpike 
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 

 
P 973-694-8283 
F 973-694-5515 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-5 

 
9:30-4 

 
12-4 

 
Jul & Aug: 
Sat 10-2, no 
Sun  

Long Hill Township 
 
917 Valley Road 
Gillette, NJ 07933 

 
P 908-647-2088 
F 908-647-2098 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-5 

 
10-2 

 
1-5 

 
Jul & Aug 
no Sun  

Madison 
 
39 Keep Street 
Madison, NJ 07940 

 
P 973-377-0722 
F 973-377-3142 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-6 

 
10-6 

 
10-5 

 
1-5 

 
Mid-Jun thru 
Labor Day: 
no Sun  

Mendham Borough 
 
10 Hilltop Road 
Mendham, NJ 07945 

 
P 973-543-4152 
F 973-543-9096 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-5 

 
10-2 

 
closed 

 
none 

 
Mendham Township 

 
2 West Main Street 
Brookside, NJ 07926 

 
P 973-543-4018 
 F 973-543-
5472 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 
 

 
10-8 

 
10-6 

 
10-3 

 
2-5 

 
Jul & Aug: 
no Sun 

 
Montville 

 
90 Horseneck Road 
Montville, NJ 07045 

 
P 973-402-0900 
F 973-402-0592 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-6 

 
9-5 

 
12-5 

 
none 

 
Morris County Library 

 
30 East Hanover 
Avenue 
Whippany, NJ 07981 

 
P 973-285-6930 
F 973-285-6973 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-5 

 
9-5 

 
1-5 

 
Last wk of 
Apr thru 
Labor Day: 
no Sun  

Morris Plains 
 
77 Glenbrook Road 
Morris Plains, NJ 07950 

 
P 973-538-2599 
F 973-538-8974 

 
closed 

 
10-7 

 
10-5 

 
10-7 

 
10-5 

 
10-2 

 
closed 

 
none 

 
Morristown and Morris 
Township 

 
1 Miller Road 
Morristown, NJ 07960 

 
P 973-538-6161 
F 973-267-4064 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-6 

 
9:30-5 

 
1-5 

 
Jul & Aug: 
Sat 10-2  

Mountain Lakes 
 
9 Elm Road 
Mountain Lakes, NJ 
07046 

 
P 973-334-5095 
F 973-299-1622 

 
9-9 

 
9-5 

 
9-9 

 
9-5 

 
9-5 

 
9-2 

 
closed 

 
none 

 
Mt Arlington 

 
333 Howard Boulevard 
Mt. Arlington, NJ 07856 

 
P 973-398-1516 
F 973-398-0171 

 
12-8 

 
12-8 

 
12-8 

 
12-8 

 
12-4 

 
9-3 

 
closed  

 
none 

 
Mt Olive 

 
202 Flanders-
Drakestown Road 
Flanders, NJ 07836 

 
P 973-691-8686 
F 973-691-8542 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-5 

 
9-4 12-4  

Jul & Aug: 
No Sun 

 
Parsippany Main 
Library 

 
449 Halsey Road 
Parsippany, NJ 07054 

 
P 973-887-5150 
F 973-887-0062 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-5 

 
9-5 

 
1-5 

 
Mid-Jun thru 
Labor Day: 
no Sun  

Lake Hiawatha 
 
68 Nokomis Ave 
Lake Hiawatha, NJ 
07034 

 
P 973-335-0952 
F 973-335-8160 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-5 

 
10-5 

 
closed 

 
none 

 
Mt Tabor 

 
31 Trinity Park 
Mt. Tabor, NJ 07878 

 
P 973-627-9508 

 
11-7 

 
11-7 

 
11-7 

 
11-7 

 
9-1 

 
9-1 

 
closed  

 
none 

 
Pequannock 

 
477 Newark-Pompton 
Turnpike 
Pompton Plains, NJ 
07444 

 
P 973-835-7460 
F 973-835-1928 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-5:30 

 
10-4 

 
closed 

 
Jul & Aug:  
Sat 10-2 

 
Randolph 

 
28 Calais Road 
Randolph, NJ 07869 

 
P 973-895-3556 
F 973-895-4946 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-9 

 
9-5 

 
9-5 

 
12-4 

 
Mid-Jun thru 
Labor Day: 
no Sat/Sun  

Riverdale 
 
93 Newark-Pompton 
Turnpike 
Riverdale, NJ 07457 

 
P 973-835-5044 
F 973-835-2175 

 
10-8 

 
10-5 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-5 

 
10-4 

 
closed 

 
Jun thru Aug: 
Sat 10-2 

 
Rockaway Borough 

 
82 East Main Street 
Rockaway, NJ 07866 

 
P 973-627-5709 
F 973-627-5796 

 
12-8 

 
10-6 

 
12-8 

 
10-6 

 
10-6 

 
10-2 

 
closed 

 
none 

 
Rockaway Township 

 
61 Mount Hope Road 
Rockaway, NJ 07866 

 
P 973-627-2344 
F 973-627-7658 

 
9-8 

 
9-8 

 
9-8 

 
9-5 

 
9-8 

 
9-5 1-4  

Memorial Day 
thru Labor 
Day: no Sun  

Hibernia 
 
419 Green Pond Road 
Hibernia, NJ 07842 

 
P 973-627-6872 
F  none 

 
9:30-
5:30 

 
closed 

 
12-8 

 
closed 

 
closed 

 
closed 

 
closed 

 
none 

 
Roxbury 

 
103 Main Street 
Succasunna, NJ 07876 

 
P 973-584-2400 
F 973-584-5484 

 
10-8 10-8 10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-5 

 
10-3 

 
2-5 

 
Memorial Day 
to Labor Day 
Sat:10-1 
No Sun  

Washington Township 
 
37 East Springtown 
Road 
Long Valley, NJ 07853 

 
P 908-876-3596 
F 908-876-3541 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-9 

 
10-5 

 
10-5 

 
closed 

 
none 

 
Wharton 

 
15 South Main Street 
Wharton, NJ 07885 

 
P 973-361-1333  

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-8 

 
10-5 

 
9-1 

 
closed 

 
Jun thru Aug:  
no Sat  

Whippanong  
 
1000 Route 10 West 
Whippany, NJ 07981 

 
P 973-428-2460 
F 973-515-3771 

 
9-8 

 
9-8 

 
9-5 

 
9-8 

 
9-2 

 
9-1 

 
closed 

 
none 
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